
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
7 

13 
6 

12 
117 

38 
91 
54 
28 

144 
66 

369 
194 
821 

24 
23 
16 

Name 
Daniele GALLONI 
Michael FERRARI 
Cesare SANSAVINI 
Giacomo CAFFAGNI 
Leonardo BATTIGLINI 
Matteo OSLER 
Marco SOLCA' 
Paolo CAVALLARA 
Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 
William VENESIA 
Santo LICO 
Tiziano ROSATI 
Eros POZZANI 
Luca ROLANDO 
Francesco MILISCI 
Emanuele STEVENAZZI 
Alessio TUA 

Overall BestTm 
1:12.626 
1:12.763 
1:12.820 
1:13.615 
1:13.882 
1:14.024 
1:14.063 
1:14.635 
1:15.028 
1:15.206 
1:16.180 
1:16.243 
1:16.263 
1:16.538 
1:18.327 
1:18.933 
1:18.947 

Diff 

0.137 
0.194 
0.989 
1.256 
1.398 
1.437 
2.009 
2.402 
2.580 
3.554 
3.617 
3.637 
3.912 
5.701 
6.307 
6.321 

Gap 

0.137 
0.057 
0.795 
0.267 
0.142 
0.039 
0.572 
0.393 
0.178 
0.974 
0.063 
0.020 
0.275 
1.789 
0.606 
0.014 

In Session 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:12.626 
1:12.763 
1:13.163 
1:13.761 
1:14.291 
1:14.024 
1:14.680 
1:14.635 
1:15.028 
1:15.206 
1:16.180 
1:18.289 
1:16.289 
1:17.094 
1:19.364 
1:18.933 
1:19.513 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:12.935 
1:13.521 
1:12.820 
1:13.615 
1:13.882 
1:14.258 
1:14.063 
1:14.673 
1:15.544 
1:16.236 
1:16.790 
1:16.243 
1:16.263 
1:16.538 
1:18.327 
1:19.161 
1:18.947 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
600 OPEN/STK/C.UMBRIA 

Riepilogativa prove ufficiali 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 


